Heating and
domestic
hot water.
2 01452 300110   |   ENQUIRIES@DUTYPOINT.COM
CONTENTS
P.4
HOT WATER CYLINDERS

@ 65°C)
REHEAT
TIME
(MINS)**
HEIGHT
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
ERP
RATING
WEIGHT
(EMPTY)
PRICE
Element Vertical Cylinders
EUHPC08045V 80 4.5 Bar 18 14 0.87 14 665 576 B 30 £886
EUHPC08060V 80 6.0 Bar 18 14 0.87 14 665 576 B 30 £948
EUHPC15045V 150 4.5 Bar 24 20 1.29 18 1085 576 B 40 £985
EUHPC15060V 150 6.0 Bar 24 20 1.29 18 1085 576 B 40 £1,082
EUHPC17545V 175 4.5 Bar 24 20 1.45 21 1242 576 C 45 £1,030
EUHPC17560V 175 6.0 Bar 35 20 1.45 21 1242 576 C 45 £1,175
EUHPC21545V 215 4.5 Bar 35 20 1.63 26 1484 576 C 50 £1,092
EUHPC21560V 215 6.0 Bar 35 20 1.63 26 1484 576 C 50 £1,257
EUHPC25045V 250 4.5 Bar 35 20 1.78 30 1752 576 C 55 £1,175
EUHPC25060V 250 6.0 Bar 50 20 1.78 30 1752 576 C 55 £1,288
EUHPC30045V 300 4.5 Bar 50 20 1.95 36 2028 576 C 60 £1,273
EUHPC30060V 300 6.0 Bar 50 20 1.95 36 2028 576 C 60 £1,370
EUHPC40045V 400 4.5 Bar 80 30 1.73 32 1690 756 B 78 £1,646
EUHPC40060V 400 6.0 Bar 80 30 1.73 32 1690 756 B 78 £1,988
EUHPC50045V 500 4.5 Bar 100 30 1.95 40 2020 756 B 90 £1,793
EUHPC50060V 500 6.0 Bar 100 30 1.95 40 2020 756 B 90 £2,058
Reduced Height
EUHPC30045V-RH 300 4.5 Bar 50 20 1.55 36 1320 756 B 57 £1,278
EUHPC30060V-RH 300 6.0 Bar 50 20 1.55 36 1320 756 B 57 £1,778
EUHPC40045V-RH 400 4.5 Bar 80 30 2.47 32 1405 756 C 68 £1,725
EUHPC40060V-RH 400 6.0 Bar 80 30 2.47 32 1405 756 C 68 £2,308
EUHPC50045V-RH 500 4.5 Bar 100 30 2.78 40 1690 756 C 78 £1,954
EUHPC50060V-RH 500 6.0 Bar 100 30 2.78 40 1690 756 C 78 £2,464
Element Horizontal Cylinders
EUHPC15045H 150 4.5 Bar 24 20 1.29 18 725 1085 B 40 £1,281
EUHPC15060H 150 6.0 Bar 24 20 1.29 18 725 1085 B 40 £1,406
EUHPC17545H 175 4.5 Bar 24 20 1.45 21 725 1242 C 45 £1,339
EUHPC17560H 175 6.0 Bar 35 20 1.45 21 725 1242 C 45 £1,527
EUHPC21545H 215 4.5 Bar 35 20 1.63 26 725 1484 C 50 £1,420
EUHPC21560H 215 6.0 Bar 35 20 1.63 26 725 1484 C 50 £1,634
EUHPC25045H 255 4.5 Bar 35 20 1.78 30 725 1752 C 55 £1,527
EUHPC25060H 255 6.0 Bar 50 20 1.78 30 725 1752 C 55 £1,674
EUHPC30045H 305 4.5 Bar 50 20 1.95 36 725 2028 C 60 £1,661
EUHPC30060H 305 6.0 Bar 50 20 1.95 36 725 2028 C 60 £1,781
EUHPC40045H 400 4.5 Bar 80 30 1.73 32 905 1690 B 78 £1,912
EUHPC40060H 400 6.0 Bar 80 30 1.73 32 905 1690 B 78 £2,418
EUHPC50045H 500 4.5 Bar 100 30 1.95 40 905 2020 B 90 £1,947
EUHPC50060H 500 6.0 Bar 100 30 1.95 40 905 2020 B 90 £2,040
*Based on primary flow/return temp. of 80/60°C  **Based on 70% draw-off. T 45°C
6 01452 300110   |   ENQUIRIES@DUTYPOINT.COM
Element Pro.

(KWH/24HR
@ 65°C)
REHEAT
TIME
(MINS)**
HEIGHT
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
ERP
RATING
WEIGHT
(EMPTY)
PRICE
Element Pro Fast Recovery Vertical Cylinders
EUHPC17545V-FR 175 4.5 Bar 24 54 1.45 8 1242 576 C 45 £1,446
EUHPC17560V-FR 175 6.0 Bar 35 54 1.45 8 1242 576 C 45 £1646
EUHPC21545V-FR 215 4.5 Bar 35 54 1.63 9 1484 576 C 50 £1,350
EUHPC21560V-FR 215 6.0 Bar 35 54 1.63 9 1484 576 C 50 £1,905
EUHPC25045V-FR 250 4.5 Bar 35 54 1.78 11 1752 576 C 55 £1,915
EUHPC25060V-FR 250 6.0 Bar 50 54 1.78 11 1752 576 C 55 £1,777
EUHPC30045V-FR 300 4.5 Bar 50 54 1.95 13 2028 576 C 60 £1,528
EUHPC30060V-FR 300 6.0 Bar 50 54 1.95 13 2028 576 C 60 £1,905
EUHPC40045V-FR 400 4.5 Bar 80 54 1.73 18 1690 756 B 78 £1,915
EUHPC40060V-FR 400 6.0 Bar 80 54 1.73 18 1690 756 B 78 £2,061
EUHPC50045V-FR 500 4.5 Bar 100 54 1.95 22 2020 756 B 90 £2,062
EUHPC50060V-FR 500 6.0 Bar 100 54 1.95 22 2020 756 B 90 £2,388
Reduced Height
EUHPC30045V-FR-RH 300 4.5 Bar 50 54 1.55 13 1320 756 B 57 £1,528
EUHPC30060V-FR-RH 300 6.0 Bar 50 54 1.55 13 1320 756 B 57 £2,218
EUHPC40045V-FR-RH 400 4.5 Bar 80 54 2.47 18 1405 756 C 68 £2,218
EUHPC40060V-FR-RH 400 6.0 Bar 80 54 2.47 18 1405 756 C 68 £2,214
EUHPC50045V-FR-RH 500 4.5 Bar 100 54 2.78 22 1690 756 C 78 £2,360
EUHPC50060V-FR-RH 500 6.0 Bar 100 54 2.78 22 1690 756 C 78 £2,871
*Based on primary flow/return temp. of 80/60°C  **Based on 70% draw-off. T 45°C
MAXIMUM COIL OUTPUT (KW) COIL DIAMETER
APPROXIMATE COIL SURFACE
AREA (M2):

@ 65°C)
REHEAT
TIME
(MINS)*
HEIGHT
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
ERP
RATING
WEIGHT
(EMPTY)
PRICE
Element Direct Vertical Cylinders
EUHPC08045V-DR 80 4.5 Bar 18 1 x 3kW 0.87 63 665 576 B 25 £721
EUHPC08060V-DR 80 6.0 Bar 18 1 x 3kW 0.87 63 665 576 B 25 £773
EUHPC15045V-DR 150 4.5 Bar 24 2 x 3kW 1.29 60 1085 576 B 35 £903
EUHPC15060V-DR 150 6.0 Bar 24 2 x 3kW 1.29 60 1085 576 B 35 £999
EUHPC17545V-DR 175 4.5 Bar 24 2 x 3kW 1.45 70 1242 576 C 40 £927
EUHPC17560V-DR 175 6.0 Bar 35 2 x 3kW 1.45 70 1242 576 C 40 £1,072
EUHPC21545V-DR 215 4.5 Bar 35 2 x 3kW 1.63 85 1484 576 C 45 £1,025
EUHPC21560V-DR 215 6.0 Bar 35 2 x 3kW 1.63 85 1484 576 C 45 £1,145
EUHPC25045V-DR 250 4.5 Bar 35 2 x 3kW 1.78 99 1752 576 C 50 £1,072
EUHPC25060V-DR 250 6.0 Bar 50 2 x 3kW 1.78 99 1752 576 C 50 £1,295
EUHPC30045V-DR 300 4.5 Bar 50 2 x 3kW 1.95 119 2028 576 C 55 £1,350
EUHPC30060V-DR 300 6.0 Bar 50 2 x 3kW 1.95 119 2028 576 C 55 £1,360
EUHPC40045V-DR 400 4.5 Bar 80 2 x 3kW 1.73 159 1690 756 C 78 £1,885
EUHPC40060V-DR 400 6.0 Bar 80 2 x 3kW 1.73 159 1690 756 C 78 £2,435
EUHPC50045V-DR 500 4.5 Bar 100 2 x 3kW 1.95 199 2020 756 C 90 £1,690
EUHPC50060V-DR 500 6.0 Bar 100 2 x 3kW 1.95 199 2020 756 C 90 £2,522
*Based on 70% draw-off. T 45°C
8 01452 300110   |   ENQUIRIES@DUTYPOINT.COM
Element Solar.

(KWH/24HR
@ 65°C)
REHEAT
TIME
(MINS)**
HEIGHT
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
ERP
RATING
WEIGHT
(EMPTY)
PRICE
Element Solar Twin Coil Vertical Cylinders
EUHPC17545V-2C 175 4.5 Bar 24 1.1 20 1.45 21 1242 576 C 46 £1,186
EUHPC17560V-2C 175 6.0 Bar 35 1.1 20 1.45 21 1242 576 C 46 £1,335
EUHPC21545V-2C 215 4.5 Bar 35 1.1 20 1.63 26 1484 576 C 51 £1,335
EUHPC21560V-2C 215 6.0 Bar 35 1.1 20 1.63 26 1484 576 C 51 £1,380
EUHPC25045V-2C 250 4.5 Bar 35 1.1 20 1.78 30 1752 576 C 56 £1,365
EUHPC25060V-2C 250 6.0 Bar 50 1.1 20 1.78 30 1752 576 C 56 £1,505
EUHPC30045V-2C 300 4.5 Bar 50 1.1 20 1.95 36 2028 576 C 61 £1,470
EUHPC30060V-2C 300 6.0 Bar 50 1.1 20 1.95 36 2028 576 C 61 £1,570
EUHPC40045V-2C 400 4.5 Bar 80 1.1 30 1.73 32 1690 756 C 79 £1,906
EUHPC40060V-2C 400 6.0 Bar 80 1.1 30 1.73 32 1690 756 C 79 £2,246
EUHPC50045V-2C 500 4.5 Bar 100 1.1 30 1.95 40 2020 756 C 91 £2,040
EUHPC50060V-2C 500 6.0 Bar 100 1.1 30 1.95 40 2020 756 C 91 £2,734
*Based on primary flow/return temp. of 80/60°C. **Based on 70% draw-off. T 45°C - Upper coil operation
HEATING AND DOMESTIC HOT WATER
HIGH PERFORMANCE HOT WATER CYLINDERS
H